
Quad Cities Senior Olympics Saturday, June 4, 2022
(Augustana College Carver Center  ‐ High Jump runway conflict)

Pole Vault
Place First Last Sex Age 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 13' 2" 14' 0"

1 Tori Thomas F 18 Rock Island IL O X
2 Johnna  Shoemaker F 16 Geneso IL O XO XO XXX
3 Joselyn Cel F 14 Geneso IL XXO X X XXX
4 Joselyn Min F 14 Geneseo IL XXO XXX

Kyle M 14 Geneso IL O O XO O O XXX
Finnagan Schaad M 13 Geneseo IL O O XO XO XXX
Matthew Darnall M 14 Geneseo IL XO XXO XXX

13' 0" 13' 6" 14' 0" 14' 6" 15' 0" 15' 7"
Cooper Schaad M 16 Geneseo IL O O O XO XXO XXX

10' 3.36 3.51 3.67 3.76
1 Dave Gilbert M 60 Oregon IL O O O XO XO

5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0"
2 Wade Sorenson M 60 Kirksville MO O XXO O O XXX
3 Brett McGreer M 62 Illinois City IL XO XXO XXO XXX
1 Billy Potter M 70 Moline IL XO XXX
2 Rod Speidel M 73 Bettendorf IA XO XXX
1 Merl Norberg M 75 Moline IL XXO X

Partly Cloudy, East Breeze, 70 degrees



Quad Cities Senior Olympics Saturday, June 4, 2022
Paul V. Olsen Track, Augustana College
Standing Long Jump
Place First Last Sex Age Hometown St #1 #2 #3
1 Marggy Ellis F 51 Rock Island IL 3' 8 1/4" 5' 6 3/4" 5' 11"
1 Brian Andrae M 54 Orion IL 7' 1 1/4" 7' 2 3/4"
1 Scott Groenke M 59 Peoria IL 7' 1" F 6' 3"
2 Mickey Cherry M 59 Geneseo IL 6' 4" 6' 9 1/2" 6' 4 1/2"
1 David Roberts M 64 Boone IA 7' 7 1/2" 7' 7 1/4" 7' 11 1/2"
2 Rich Garrett M 61 Davenport IA 7' 3 1/2" 7' 2 1/4" 7' 5"
3 Brian  Faucett M 63 Bettendorf IA 7' 2 1/4" 7' 1 1/4"
4 Joe Morgan M 61 Davenport IA 6' 11 1/2"6' 5" 6' 9 1/4"
5 Scott Reed M 60 Le Roy IL 6' 2 1/2" 6' 3"
1 David Rainey M 67 Waterloo IA 7' 2 1/4" 7' 6 1/2" 7' 2"
2 Randy Frazier M 67 Moline IL 6' 4 1/2" 6' 4"
1 Rod Speidel M 72 Bettendorf IA 5' 11 1/2"6' 5" 6' 8"
2 Billy Potter M 70 Moline IL F 5' 5" F
1 Dan Hansman M 77 Carmel IN 6' 7 1/2" 6' 4 1/2" 6' 3 1/2"
2 Cecil Roth M 77 Geneseo IL 4' 10 1/4"5' 1 1/2" 5' 2 3/4"
3 Alan Schenck M 75 Clarida IA F 4' 7 3/4" 4' 4 1/2"
4 John C. Anderson M 77 Silvis IL 4' 2 3/4" 4' 2" F
1 Lee Stopoulos M 83 Rockford IL 5' 8" 5' 7 1/2" 6' 4 `1/2"
1 Michael  Middlemiss M 85 Davenport IA 4' 4 1/2" 5' 0" 5' 1"

Quad Cities Senior Olympics

Partly Cloudy, East Breeze, 70 degrees



Saturday, June 4, 2022  Paul V. Olsen Track
High Jump
Place First Last Sex Age Home St 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 4' 11" 5' 0"

1 Mickey Cherry M 59 Geneseo IL O O O XO XXX
1 Wade Sorenson M 61 Kirksville MO O O O O O O XO
2 Brian Faucett M 63 Bettendorf IA O O O O XXX
3 Brett McGreer M 62 Illinois City IL O O O XO XO XXX
4 Rich Garrett M 61 Davenport IA XXO XXX
5 Mark Cherry M 61 Anthony FL XO O XXX
1 David Rainey M 67 Waterloo IA XO O XXX
2 Randy Frazier M 67 Moline IL XXO XXX
1 Billy Potter M 70 Moline IL O XO
2 Rod Speidel M 73 Bettendorf IA XO XXO

2' 0" 2' 6" 3' 0"
Mike Cherry M 84 Geneseo IL O O XXX

Quad Cities Senior Olympics
Saturday,  June 4, 2022   Paul V. Olsen Track

Partly Cloudy, East Breeze, 70 degrees



Long Jump
Place First Last Sex Age Hometown St #1 #2 #3

1 Marggy Ellis F 51 Rock Island IL 8' 11" 9' 0 1/4" 8' 9 3/4"
2 Kristin Stiefvater F 50 Lincoln IL 6' 7" 6' 2 3/4" 7' 5 3/4"
1 Judi Clevenger F 63 Alexis IL F 6' 0 1/2" 7' 3 3/4"
1 Corky Duhlstine F 71 East Moline IL 8' 2" 8' 5 1/4" 7' 11 1/2"
1 Brian  Andrae M 54 Orion IL 15' 3 3/ F F
1 David Roberts M 64 Boone IA 12' 8 3/ 13' 11 1/4" 13' 0"
2 Brian Faucett M 63 Bettendorf IA 11' 8 1/ 12' 3 1/4" 12' 0 1/2"
3 Joe Morgan M 61 Davenport IA 12' 2" F 12' 0"
4 Rich Garrett M 61 Davenport IA 11' 1" 11' 3 1/2" 11' 5"
5 Mark Cherry M 61 Anthony FL 8' 0 1/2 8' 0 1/2" 9' 4 1/2"
1 David Rainey M 67 Waterloo IA 13' 1 1/ 12' 0 3/4" F
2 Randy Frazier M 67 Moline IL 9' 9" 9' 3" 9' 11"
1 Billy Potter M 70 Moline IL 10' 6 1/ 11' 2 1/2" 10' 1 1/2"
2 Rod Speidel M 73 Bettendorf IA 9' 4 1/2 8' 11 3/4" 9' 7 1/2"
1 Dan Hansman M 77 Carmel IN 10' 0 1/ 9' 8 3/4" 10' 8 3/4"
2 Alan Schenck M 75 Clarida IA 5' 5" 5' 9 1/4"
3 Cecil Roth M 77 Geneseo IL 5' 7 1/2 F F
1 Lee Stopoulos M 83 Rockford IL 6' 11 1/2"
2 Mike Cherry M 84 Geneseo IL 5' 6 1/2 5' 6 3/4" 5' 9 1/4"
1 Mike Middlemiss M 85 Davenport IA 5' 8 1/2 4' 2" 5' 11 1/2"

Quad Cities Senior Olympics
Saturday,  June 4, 2022   Paul V. Olsen Track
Triple Jump

Partly Cloudy, East Breeze, 70 degrees



Place First Last Sex Age Hometown St #1 #2 #3
1 Kayla Bushey F 28 Rock Island IL 37' 1 1/2F F
1 Judi Clevenger F 63 Alexis IL 12' 9" 13' 7" 12' 8"
1 Corky Duhlstine F 71 East Moline IL 18' 5 1/2F 17' 10 1/2"
1 Brian Andrae M 54 Orion IL 29' 3" 29' 5" 29' 10"
2 Dennis Lehr M 61 Orion IL F 25' 2" 25' 6"
3 Brian Faucett M 63 Bettendorf IA 25' 0 1/2F F
1 David Roberts M 64 Boone IA 27' 6" 27' 8" F
4 Rich Garrett M 61 Davenport IA 21' 8 3/423' 9 1/2" F
1 Billy Potter M 70 Moline IL 20' 10 1/22' 1"
2 Rod Speidel M 73 Bettendorf IA 18' 6" 18' 9" F
1 Alan Schenck M 75 Clarida IA 11' 11" 11' 0"

Partly Cloudy, East Breeze, 70 degrees


